
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Prepared by

Firm/Companv

Payment due date 31.7.2020

MD

Notes: 1. ln case am to be credited to supplier and thebills total does not match prepare JV for debit or cred it. 2. Attach
additional sheets ifquantity ofbills or DCs is more than the space provided. Clearly mark the space provided with 'see

attachment'. 3. Purchase Officer can approve Pos/Wos upto Rs. 5,0001, Purchase Manager and ProcuremeDt Manager to approve

all bills liom 5.0001 to 1,00,000/- .4. Attach JV. Ollice copy of PO/WO. DCs and bills to this advice. 5. ln Amount A. exclude

transpon. Hamalicharges, etc and instead include in Amount B.6. To be approved by accounts manager if bill value exceeds Rs.

10.000/- 7. MD to approve all bills above 1,00,000/-
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rAx INV.ICE 
-t'${ongeSummit Sales LLP ,^a\G\SF

#54-187/3 & 4, II Floor. Soham Mansioq M.G.Roa( SecunderatltsOO0O3

Sr4rpher / Customq / T.a.nsporter - Copy

Email: purchase,2_'podiproperties.com

GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQR S2O44C|Z7

for Summit

Customer Details Invoice No 12461

lnvoicc Date. 25-07 -2020

PO No

PO Datc. 22-0'1-2020

Req ID 5n389

Req Date to-07 -2020

GV Research Centre Pt't Ltd

Genome Valley, Shameerpet, hyderabad

CSTTN : 36AAHCG4562DLZP
loc Req No I63083

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Qt}, Rate Gross TaxYo T&x Amt

I 10099 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Solutions - NA - 35061000 199 597.00 l8 to7.46

I

II

I

1

597.00Total Ta)iable AmountCGST SCSTICST

Total Invoice Amount53.73 53.'13

Rupees : Seven Hundred Four and Paise Fourty Six Only

Subject to Hlderabad lurisdiction
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Purchase Order
PageG) I Of l 22 07 2O2O 2:20:03 PM

From Company : G V Reserch Centers pvt Ltd
5-4-147/3&4,1I nd Ftoor, Soham Mansion, MG Road, Secunderabad_s
G S T No. : 36AAHCG4562D1ZP

I|illlililililllfiil

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-187l3&4,II nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTIN 36ACQFS2O44C127

040-66335551 9618244433

Doc No 69023 163083

Supply l

110099

Item Name
- Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Solutions - NA - Ltrs

Amount
3.00 199.00 0.00 18.00 704.46

Total Order Value . . . 704.46

Qtv

SupplyType

Rate Disoh GST

Four and Paise Fourty Six Only.

Terms and Conditions :-

Sp€cifcaton , Ennd As per dehib given in tle quotation.

Paym€nt Tsm: Afrer Delivery & Podudhn ol bill

Tar lndusive ofalllaxes

DolhoryDato Next Day.

ooliYorylocatlon lnnopolis

Sy nc542, Genome Vattey, Thurkapaly, Hyderabad, Tetangana

Phone, 9502211011

Penality For Delay

Tra6porlation Coit

Waraoty

Advrrco Pald

Olhor Tonm

Complotion Dato

lloasurmont

Socudty

R6ma.ts

Nit

TraGport ct $al| be bom€ by us.

NI

NI

We res€ayo tE right b .@ ibrls not onhmiE b quality and sp€dnca&ns. Above order fur DtraEiE and ing purposo

NI

Ni

Nit

Accepted the above Terms And Condltions

Fot Summft Sa,es LLP

fot G V R.s.'eh Ccn't,,s m Ltd

Authorised Slgnatory

24.O7 .2O lt : ZO:52

Supplier Details

Kind Attn : Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

Doc Date 22-O7-2O2O

Quote No Nil

Quote Date 22-O7-2O2O

Rupees:Seven



Form

Note: On receipt ofmaterialat site w te inward number and date in last 2 columns.

Company Name: GVRC Date: 09.0'7.2020
Site & Phase : INNOPOLIS Time l5:30
Supplier Req. No. 163083

Material required before date: Urgent ID No

No Description Size Quantity Units Inward No Date

I 50mm dia CPVC Pipes l0 No's

2 5Omm dia CPVC Bends l0 No's

3 50mm dia CPVC Couplings l0 No's

4 40mm dia CPVC Pipes 05 No's

5 40mm dia CPVC Bends No's

6 40mm dia CPVC Couplings 05 No's
,7 80mm dia CPVC Pipes 05 No's

tt 80mm dia CPVC Bends ;T 05 No's

9 80mm dia CPVC Couptings t.r\ " 05 No's

No's

VENKATESH.G

l0 Solvent Cement

Remarks : FOR FIXING TO PUMPS FOR DEWATERING AND CURING PURPOSE

l00ml 05

Prepared By Mallikaqun.B Approved by

Sign.& Date 09.07 .2020 Sign. & Date 09.07.2020

05



DEI,IVERY CHAI,I,AN

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-18713 & 4. l1 Floor, Soham Marsion, M.G.Road, Seqmderabad - 500003

' 
Email: purchas@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / I ransporta - Copy GSTINfuNI: 36ACQBS2O44CLZ7 lofl:25{7-2020

Customer Details DC No. 10482

DC Date. 25-07 -2020

PO No. 69023

PO Dato. 22-07-2020

Req ID 58389

Req Date l0-07 -2020

GV Research Centre Prt Ltd

Genome Valle.v, Shameerpet. hyderabad

GS'I'IN : 36AAHCG4562D1ZP
Loc Req No 163083

HSN/SACDescription of Goods Qr]'

10099 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Solutions - NA - Llrs- 35061000 3
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TAX INVOICE

u,.o-,,,,u0i|i.H"*i*S"l[:l**,*,H",,*,6oolsrrrcoPY
'' Ernuil: puchase@,modigop€rties.com

supprier / cusromer / rransporter - copy GSTINfuNI: 36ACQFS2044CIZ7 t of 1 1s-I.]7 -zom

Invoice NoCustomer Details

lnvoicc Date. 25-t\7 -2020

69023PO No

PO Date. 22-07 -2020

58389

Req Date I0-07-2020

Loc Req No 163083

GV Research Centre Pvt Ltd

Genome Valley, Shamecrpet, hyderabad

GSTTN : 36AAHCG4562DIZP

Qtr Ratc Gross TaxTo Tax AmtHSN/SACDescription of Goods

3 199.00 597.00 l8 t07 4635061000l 10099 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Solutions - NA -

3
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Total Taxable Amount 597.00 107.46IGST CGST SGST

704.4653.73 53.73 Total Invoic€ Amount

INWARD
Dt:

MR N Nol
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for Summit Sales

Inwrl6 No: ,:t:lfl
Subject to Hl derabad Jurisdiction

G.V
S PVT,I IO

,4ulhorised signalory

m

Req lD

2

l

L-L
-

I

I

101 f -- --_l

-------- -------l

l3

I

Rupees : Seven Hundred Four and Paise Fourty Six Only.


